Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 05

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

4/14/2021 2:58:47 PM

General

$2,769,938.31
$4,189.75
$1,809,501.02
$3,685.70
$4,587,314.78

$2,240,583.50
$828,416.18
$540,939.78
$48,874.41
$260,002.08
$0.00

$149,042.25
$4,067,858.20

$51,976.92
$0.00
$51,976.92

$571,433.50
$2,222,790.15
$2,794,223.65

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$972,234.14
$48,925.26
$3,218.74
$1,024,378.14

$408,175.23
$215,166.93
$11,604.20
$34,802.65
$65,163.47
$0.00

$420,006.53
$1,154,919.01

$90.00
$10,978.09
($10,888.09)

($141,428.96)
$262,008.30
$120,579.34

Debt Service

$6,445.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,445.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$59,539.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$59,539.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($53,094.00)
$1,290,620.35
$1,237,526.35

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$54,534.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$54,534.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($54,534.00)
$27,350.01
($27,183.99)

$0.00
$0.00
$288,912.55
$0.00
$288,912.55

$14,993.42
$84,801.14
$59,311.57
$28,796.87
$1,791.57
$158,997.26

$11,336.77
$360,028.60

$200.00
$1,119.31
($919.31)

($72,035.36)
$4,897,999.21
$4,825,963.85

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$2,776,383.31
$976,423.89
$2,147,338.83
$6,904.44
$5,907,050.47

$2,663,752.15
$1,128,384.25
$666,389.55
$172,012.93
$326,957.12
$158,997.26
$0.00
$580,385.55
$5,696,878.81

$52,266.92
$12,097.40
$40,169.52

$250,341.18
$8,700,768.02
$8,951,109.20
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