STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 05

192 - Sheffield City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$2,769,938.31	\$0.00	\$6,445.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,776,383.31
Federal Sources	\$4,189.75	\$972,234.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$976,423.89
Local Sources	\$1,809,501.02	\$48,925.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$288,912.55	\$2,147,338.83
Other Sources	\$3,685.70	\$3,218.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,904.44
Total Revenues:	\$4,587,314.78	\$1,024,378.14	\$6,445.00	\$0.00	\$288,912.55	\$5,907,050.47
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$2,240,583.50	\$408,175.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,993.42	\$2,663,752.15
Instructional Support Services	\$828,416.18	\$215,166.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$84,801.14	\$1,128,384.25
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$540,939.78	\$11,604.20	\$0.00	\$54,534.00	\$59,311.57	\$666,389.55
Auxiliary Services	\$48,874.41	\$34,802.65	\$59,539.00	\$0.00	\$28,796.87	\$172,012.93
General Administrative Services	\$260,002.08	\$65,163.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,791.57	\$326,957.12
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$158,997.26	\$158,997.26
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$149,042.25	\$420,006.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,336.77	\$580,385.55
Total Expenditures:	\$4,067,858.20	\$1,154,919.01	\$59,539.00	\$54,534.00	\$360,028.60	\$5,696,878.81
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$51,976.92	\$90.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$52,266.92
Other Fund Uses:	\$0.00	\$10,978.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,119.31	\$12,097.40
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$51,976.92	(\$10,888.09)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$919.31)	\$40,169.52
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$571,433.50	(\$141,428.96)	(\$53,094.00)	(\$54,534.00)	(\$72,035.36)	\$250,341.18
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$2,222,790.15	\$262,008.30	\$1,290,620.35	\$27,350.01	\$4,897,999.21	\$8,700,768.02
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,794,223.65	\$120,579.34	\$1,237,526.35	(\$27,183.99)	\$4,825,963.85	\$8,951,109.20

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.